
BudgetContacts
Associate Vice President Budget and Finance

Adrian Petway  

apetway@vsu.edu (804)524-5197

Assistant to the AVP for Budget and Finance

Robert Jennings  

rjennings@vsu.edu (804) 524-1182

Associate Vice President Financial Planning and Analysis

Joyce Wilkins

jwilkins@vsu.edu (804)524-5850

Budget Analyst

Sheila Phillips

sphillips@vsu.edu (804)524-5547

Budget Supervisor

Cynthia Pegram Erving  

cpegram@vsu.edu (804)524-5198

Budget Analyst Assistant

Barbara Taylor  

btaylor@vsu.edu (804) 524-6948

Budget Supervisor

Mary Weaver

mweaver@vsu.edu (804)524-6772

Budget Analyst Assistant

Nya Wilkins

nwilkins@vsu.edu (804)524-1182

Budget Assistant

Kim Lyons

klyons@vsu.edu (804)524-1057
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